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Format

Participants 35 Participants

1 First round 35 Participants
5 Pools 7 Pool size

35 Qualified by index
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move by Nation
In case of equal indice: phase.barrage.3

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 64

35 Qualifiers

Table of 64
The places 1-16 draw by pairs
Table of 32
Table of 16
Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ENG GUNDRY Jessica 1996

2 ENG POWELL Elisabeth 1995

3 JAM SIMMS-LYMN Tia 1999

3 SCO HUDSON Molly 1996

5 NZL CHAN Wai Ling 1997

6 RSA TUKU Aphiwe 1995

7 AUS PRINCIPE Emily 1999

8 ENG STANIER Lydia 1997

9 ENG MCCARTHY Medora 1997

10 ENG CORMACK Eleanor 1996

11 SCO HARVEY Sarah 1999

12 GUE MAYLE Rebecca 1995

13 IND ARORA Ena 1997

14 IND SINGH Jas Seerat Singh 1996

15 IND JYOTIKA Dutta 1996

16 AUS JORDAN Ellie 1999

17 SIN ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 2000

18 IND KOHLI Chhavi 2001

19 SIN LAI Esther Shi Ning 2000

20 AUS ANDERSEN Madeleine 1999

21 AUS KOTEVSKI Aleksandra 1996

22 GUE NICOL-GENT Sophie 1999

23 SCO KAMAT Maya 1996

24 AUS RUI Bonita 2000

25 RSA BLIGNAUT Danielle 1998

26 RSA BESTER Natania 2000

27 IND GREASHMA Manoharakumar 1997

28 SCO PHILBIN Caitlin 1999

29 RSA VAN DEN BERG Janale 1997

30 GHA FOSU Yasmine 2000

31 SCO KNOWLES Katie 1998

32 RSA MCCABE Mone 2000

33 NZL WYATT Brittany 1998

34 NZL MARTIN Nicole 1995

35 GUE HUXTABLE ELLA 2000
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First round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 1

SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
BLIGNAUT Danielle RSA 1 D1 D3 V5 D2 D4 V5 2 20 26 0.333 -6 6.
HARVEY Sarah SCO 2 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 4 26 18 0.667 8 1.
ANDERSEN Madeleine AUS 3 V5 D3 D3 D4 V5 V5 3 25 20 0.500 5 3.
SINGH Jas Seerat Singh IND 4 D3 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 3 23 23 0.500 0 4.
STANIER Lydia ENG 5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 4 25 21 0.667 4 2.
FOSU Yasmine GHA 6 V5 D1 D1 V5 D2 D2 2 16 26 0.333 -10 7.
NICOL-GENT Sophie GUE 7 D3 V5 D1 D1 V5 V5 3 20 21 0.500 -1 5.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 2

DARRAGH Stephen, AUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
PRINCIPE Emily AUS 1 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
KNOWLES Katie SCO 2 D4 D2 D2 D4 D4 D2 0 18 29 0.000 -11 7.
CORMACK Eleanor ENG 3 V4 V4 V5 V5 V5 D1 5 24 16 0.833 8 2.
ARORA Ena IND 4 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 D0 3 21 18 0.500 3 4.
VAN DEN BERG Janale RSA 5 D2 V5 D1 D1 V5 D2 2 16 25 0.333 -9 5.
MARTIN Nicole NZL 6 D1 V5 D3 D1 D1 D1 1 12 29 0.167 -17 6.
SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM 7 V4 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 6 28 8 1.000 20 1.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 3

SHOUSHA Mohamed, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
GREASHMA Manoharakumar IND 1 D2 D2 V5 D3 V5 D2 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6.
JORDAN Ellie AUS 2 V5 D2 V5 D2 D2 D3 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.
ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria
Tikanah

SIN 3 V5 V4 D4 V5 V5 D1 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.

WYATT Brittany NZL 4 D3 D2 V5 D4 D3 D1 1 18 29 0.167 -11 7.
TUKU Aphiwe RSA 5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V4 V5 5 26 19 0.833 7 2.
KAMAT Maya SCO 6 D4 V5 D3 V5 D3 D0 2 20 24 0.333 -4 4.
MCCARTHY Medora ENG 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 5 27 12 0.833 15 1.

Pool 4 09:00 | Piste 4

GHAZY Tamim, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
MAYLE Rebecca GUE 1 D1 V5 V4 V5 D3 V5 4 23 24 0.667 -1 3.
CHAN Wai Ling NZL 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
MCCABE Mone RSA 3 D4 D2 D2 D3 D4 D1 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
RUI Bonita AUS 4 D3 D2 V5 D2 D1 V5 2 18 22 0.333 -4 5.
JYOTIKA Dutta IND 5 D4 D3 V5 V5 D2 D4 2 23 25 0.333 -2 4.
GUNDRY Jessica ENG 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
PHILBIN Caitlin SCO 7 D3 D1 V5 D1 V5 D2 2 17 25 0.333 -8 6.
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Pool 5 09:00 | Piste 5

KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
KOTEVSKI Aleksandra AUS 1 V5 D0 D4 D4 V5 V5 3 23 23 0.500 0 4.
KOHLI Chhavi IND 2 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 25 21 0.667 4 2.
HUDSON Molly SCO 3 V5 V4 V5 D4 V5 V5 5 28 10 0.833 18 1.
BESTER Natania RSA 4 V5 D4 D2 D4 D1 V5 2 21 28 0.333 -7 6.
LAI Esther Shi Ning SIN 5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 27 25 0.667 2 3.
POWELL Elisabeth ENG 6 D2 D3 D0 V5 V5 V5 3 20 21 0.500 -1 5.
HUXTABLE ELLA GUE 7 D3 D1 D1 D4 D3 D2 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.



2015 Commonwealth Championships

Cape Town (RSA)
14.07.2015

OFFICIAL

Epee

female Individual

Junior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Marcel Abts
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008

1 / 1

First round

Pl. Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 JAM SIMMS-LYMN Tia 6 6 28 8 1.000 20 Q

2 ENG GUNDRY Jessica 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q

3 SCO HUDSON Molly 5 6 28 10 0.833 18 Q

4 ENG MCCARTHY Medora 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 Q

5 NZL CHAN Wai Ling 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q

6 ENG CORMACK Eleanor 5 6 24 16 0.833 8 Q

7 RSA TUKU Aphiwe 5 6 26 19 0.833 7 Q

8 SCO HARVEY Sarah 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q

9 AUS PRINCIPE Emily 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q

10 SIN ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 Q

11 ENG STANIER Lydia 4 6 25 21 0.667 4 Q

11 IND KOHLI Chhavi 4 6 25 21 0.667 4 Q

13 SIN LAI Esther Shi Ning 4 6 27 25 0.667 2 Q

14 GUE MAYLE Rebecca 4 6 23 24 0.667 -1 Q

15 AUS ANDERSEN Madeleine 3 6 25 20 0.500 5 Q

16 IND ARORA Ena 3 6 21 18 0.500 3 Q

17 IND SINGH Jas Seerat Singh 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q

17 AUS KOTEVSKI Aleksandra 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q

19 GUE NICOL-GENT Sophie 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 Q

19 ENG POWELL Elisabeth 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 Q

21 IND JYOTIKA Dutta 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2 Q

22 SCO KAMAT Maya 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 Q

23 AUS JORDAN Ellie 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q

24 AUS RUI Bonita 2 6 18 22 0.333 -4 Q

25 RSA BLIGNAUT Danielle 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 Q

26 RSA BESTER Natania 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7 Q

27 IND GREASHMA Manoharakumar 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 Q

28 SCO PHILBIN Caitlin 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q

29 RSA VAN DEN BERG Janale 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9 Q

30 GHA FOSU Yasmine 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10 Q

31 NZL WYATT Brittany 1 6 18 29 0.167 -11 Q

32 NZL MARTIN Nicole 1 6 12 29 0.167 -17 Q

33 SCO KNOWLES Katie 0 6 18 29 0.000 -11 Q

34 RSA MCCABE Mone 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 Q

35 GUE HUXTABLE ELLA 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 JAM SIMMS-LYMN Tia 6 6 28 8 1.000 20

2 ENG GUNDRY Jessica 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

3 SCO HUDSON Molly 5 6 28 10 0.833 18

4 ENG MCCARTHY Medora 5 6 27 12 0.833 15

5 NZL CHAN Wai Ling 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

6 ENG CORMACK Eleanor 5 6 24 16 0.833 8

7 RSA TUKU Aphiwe 5 6 26 19 0.833 7

8 SCO HARVEY Sarah 4 6 26 18 0.667 8

9 AUS PRINCIPE Emily 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

10 SIN ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

11 ENG STANIER Lydia 4 6 25 21 0.667 4

12 IND KOHLI Chhavi 4 6 25 21 0.667 4 T11

13 SIN LAI Esther Shi Ning 4 6 27 25 0.667 2

14 GUE MAYLE Rebecca 4 6 23 24 0.667 -1

15 AUS ANDERSEN Madeleine 3 6 25 20 0.500 5

16 IND ARORA Ena 3 6 21 18 0.500 3

17 AUS KOTEVSKI Aleksandra 3 6 23 23 0.500 0

18 IND SINGH Jas Seerat Singh 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 T17

19 GUE NICOL-GENT Sophie 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1

20 ENG POWELL Elisabeth 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 T19

21 IND JYOTIKA Dutta 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

22 SCO KAMAT Maya 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4

23 AUS JORDAN Ellie 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4

24 AUS RUI Bonita 2 6 18 22 0.333 -4

25 RSA BLIGNAUT Danielle 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

26 RSA BESTER Natania 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7

27 IND GREASHMA Manoharakumar 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8

28 SCO PHILBIN Caitlin 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8

29 RSA VAN DEN BERG Janale 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9

30 GHA FOSU Yasmine 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10

31 NZL WYATT Brittany 1 6 18 29 0.167 -11

32 NZL MARTIN Nicole 1 6 12 29 0.167 -17

33 SCO KNOWLES Katie 0 6 18 29 0.000 -11

34 RSA MCCABE Mone 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14

35 GUE HUXTABLE ELLA 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1 SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM

64 *** bye ***

 

  Piste BLUE Tue 11:30

33 KNOWLES Katie SCO V 15

32 MARTIN Nicole NZL D 9

  R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)

 

17 KOTEVSKI Aleksandra AUS

48 *** bye ***

 

 

49 *** bye ***

16 ARORA Ena IND

 

 

9 PRINCIPE Emily AUS

56 *** bye ***

 

 

41 *** bye ***

24 RUI Bonita AUS

 

 

25 BLIGNAUT Danielle RSA

40 *** bye ***

 

 

57 *** bye ***

8 HARVEY Sarah SCO

 

Piste BLUE Tue 12:00

SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM V 15

KNOWLES Katie (33) SCO D 5

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

Piste BLUE Tue 12:20

KOTEVSKI Aleksandra AUS D 8

ARORA Ena IND V 15

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

Piste BLUE Tue 12:40

PRINCIPE Emily AUS V 15

RUI Bonita AUS D 9

R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)

Piste BLUE Tue 13:00

BLIGNAUT Danielle RSA D 10

HARVEY Sarah SCO V 15

R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)

Piste BLUE Tue 14:30

SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM V 15

ARORA Ena IND D 8

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

Piste BLUE Tue 14:50

PRINCIPE Emily AUS V 15

HARVEY Sarah SCO D 11

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

Piste BLUE Tue 15:50

SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM V 15

PRINCIPE Emily (9) AUS D 12

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5 CHAN Wai Ling NZL

60 *** bye ***

 

 

37 *** bye ***

28 PHILBIN Caitlin SCO

 

 

21 JYOTIKA Dutta IND

44 *** bye ***

 

 

53 *** bye ***

12 KOHLI Chhavi IND

 

 

13 LAI Esther Shi Ning SIN

52 *** bye ***

 

 

45 *** bye ***

20 POWELL Elisabeth ENG

 

 

29 VAN DEN BERG Janale RSA

36 *** bye ***

 

 

61 *** bye ***

4 MCCARTHY Medora ENG

 

Piste YELLOW Tue 12:00

CHAN Wai Ling NZL V 15

PHILBIN Caitlin SCO D 3

R: LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste YELLOW Tue 12:20

JYOTIKA Dutta IND V 15

KOHLI Chhavi IND D 10

R: LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste YELLOW Tue 12:40

LAI Esther Shi Ning SIN D 9

POWELL Elisabeth ENG V 15

R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

Piste YELLOW Tue 13:00

VAN DEN BERG Janale RSA D 9

MCCARTHY Medora ENG V 15

R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

Piste YELLOW Tue 14:30

CHAN Wai Ling NZL V 15

JYOTIKA Dutta (21) IND D 12

R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

Piste YELLOW Tue 14:50

POWELL Elisabeth (20) ENG V 15

MCCARTHY Medora ENG D 13

R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

Piste YELLOW Tue 15:50

CHAN Wai Ling NZL D 8

POWELL Elisabeth (20) ENG V 15

R: LANGE Robert (GER)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

3 HUDSON Molly SCO

62 *** bye ***

 

  Piste YELLOW Tue 11:30

35 HUXTABLE ELLA GUE D 12

30 FOSU Yasmine GHA V 15

  R: SHOUSHA Mohamed (EGY)

 

19 NICOL-GENT Sophie GUE

46 *** bye ***

 

 

51 *** bye ***

14 MAYLE Rebecca GUE

 

 

11 STANIER Lydia ENG

54 *** bye ***

 

 

43 *** bye ***

22 KAMAT Maya SCO

 

 

27 GREASHMA Manoharakumar IND

38 *** bye ***

 

 

59 *** bye ***

6 CORMACK Eleanor ENG

 

Piste GREEN Tue 12:00

HUDSON Molly SCO V 15

FOSU Yasmine GHA D 6

R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

Piste GREEN Tue 12:20

NICOL-GENT Sophie GUE D 10

MAYLE Rebecca GUE V 15

R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

Piste GREEN Tue 12:40

STANIER Lydia ENG V 15

KAMAT Maya SCO D 3

R: SHOUSHA Mohamed (EGY)

Piste GREEN Tue 13:00

GREASHMA Manoharakumar IND D 9

CORMACK Eleanor ENG V 15

R: SHOUSHA Mohamed (EGY)

Piste GREEN Tue 14:30

HUDSON Molly SCO V 15

MAYLE Rebecca GUE D 11

R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)

Piste GREEN Tue 14:50

STANIER Lydia ENG V 15

CORMACK Eleanor ENG D 9

R: KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia (GER)

Piste GREEN Tue 15:50

HUDSON Molly SCO V 15

STANIER Lydia (11) ENG D 13

R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

7 TUKU Aphiwe RSA

58 *** bye ***

 

 

39 *** bye ***

26 BESTER Natania RSA

 

 

23 JORDAN Ellie AUS

42 *** bye ***

 

 

55 *** bye ***

10 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah SIN

 

 

15 ANDERSEN Madeleine AUS

50 *** bye ***

 

 

47 *** bye ***

18 SINGH Jas Seerat Singh IND

 

  Piste GREEN Tue 11:30

31 WYATT Brittany NZL D 13

34 MCCABE Mone RSA V 15

  R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

 

63 *** bye ***

2 GUNDRY Jessica ENG

 

Piste RED Tue 12:00

TUKU Aphiwe RSA V 15

BESTER Natania RSA D 9

R: THORNTON Michael (GBR)

Piste RED Tue 12:20

JORDAN Ellie AUS V 12

ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah SIN D 11

R: THORNTON Michael (GBR)

Piste RED Tue 12:40

ANDERSEN Madeleine AUS D 14

SINGH Jas Seerat Singh IND V 15

R: THORNTON Michael (GBR)

Piste RED Tue 13:00

MCCABE Mone (34) RSA D 6

GUNDRY Jessica ENG V 15

R: THORNTON Michael (GBR)

Piste RED Tue 14:30

TUKU Aphiwe RSA V 15

JORDAN Ellie (23) AUS D 12

R: SHOUSHA Mohamed (EGY)

Piste RED Tue 14:50

SINGH Jas Seerat Singh (18) IND D 6

GUNDRY Jessica ENG V 15

R: SHOUSHA Mohamed (EGY)

Piste RED Tue 15:50

TUKU Aphiwe RSA D 10

GUNDRY Jessica ENG V 15

R: SHOUSHA Mohamed (EGY)
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  I | Semi-final K | Finale  
  Piste BLUE Tue 16:30

1 SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM D 14

4 POWELL Elisabeth (20) ENG V 15

  R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

  Piste RED Tue 16:30

3 HUDSON Molly SCO D 13

2 GUNDRY Jessica ENG V 15

  R: SHOUSHA Mohamed (EGY)

Piste FINAL Tue 17:10

POWELL Elisabeth (20) ENG D 8

GUNDRY Jessica ENG V 15

R: LANGE Robert (GER)
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Referees activity

Nation FL EP SA Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass


